Vapor Guard Tank
Blanketing Valve
94270
320
PDS94270-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94270 Vapor Guard Tank Blanketing Valve

4.  Select Set Point
5.  Select Flow
ORDERING GUIDE
 Sense &  Flowport
TABLE (A) - FLANGE TYPE
OPTION FLANGE TYPE
0 ANSI RF
1 DN 15
2 DN 25
TABLE (B) - SIZE, CONNECTION AND MATERIAL
OPTION # OPTION #
1/2" Threaded 1 2
1/2" Flanged 3 4
1" Threaded 5 6
1" Flanged 7 8
MATERIAL
SIZE
TYPE OF
CONNECTION
304 SS BODY STEEL
DIAPHRAGM HOUSING
316 SS BODY
DIAPHRAGM HOUSING
Vapor Guard Tank
Blanketing Valve
94270
325
PDS94270-2A
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
ORDERING GUIDE
01 Buna
02 Viton
03 Tfe. Dia/Viton
04 Tfe. Dia/EPDM
05 Tfe. Dia/KALREZ
TABLE (CD) - DIAPHRAGM & SOFT
GOODS MATERIAL SELECTION
OPTION # MATERIAL
TABLE (EF) - SET POINT SELECTION
OPTION # 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
1.3 to 1.8
psi
1.7 to 2.3
psi
2.2 to 3.0 psiRANGE
27 to 39"
wc
18 to 29"
wc
  0.5 to 2"
wc
1.9 to 4" wc
3.5 to 10"
wc
9 to 20" wc
TABLE (GH)- SIZE, SENSE, & STANDARD % FLOW PORT
200% 150% 100% 75% 50% 25%
External 6 4 1 8 NA NA
1/2" Dip Tube 7 5 2 9 NA NA
Internal NA NA NA NA NA 03
1" External NA NA 11 12 13 14
Dip Tube NA NA 16 17 18 19
SIZE SENSE % OF STANDARD FLOW PORT
OPTION